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Optional triads

Funky Dee
Ellister van der Molen/ Bob Wijnen/ Erik Versluis

Intro
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Optional triads, 2nd and 3rd chorus

Solos, 3 choruses
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Freak out with these notes at random
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D739

G741

A743

D745

G747

A749
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Blues scale over D7, G7 and A7

Supplemental material for solos
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Root 3rd 5th 7th

Arpeggio Scale
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Root 3rd 5th 7th

Arpeggio Scale
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Root 3rd 5th 7th

Arpeggio Scale
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Supplemental material for comping

Keys and Guitar
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